B
13
12
11
9
8
2
2

6
1
5
3
141615
23
22
4
13-2919-8
18 21 18
19 20 19 20 21
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES
 650.07 kgUNIT 13 VALVE 2919 DOWN STREAM PIPE ASSEMBLY WEIGHT -
ITEM DRAWING No DESCRIPTION QTY. MASS
(kg)
1 OEM-2953-SHL VALVE 2953 -80NB NEEDLE VALVE SHL DWG MP-M2-1113 1 0.00
2 OEM-100-300-15 100NB 300 LB 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 6 0
3 OEM-80NB-JIS30K-15 80NB JIS30K 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 1 0
4 OEM-80NB-JIS30K-3 80NB JIS30K 3.0mm C-4430 GASKET 1 0.1
5 OEM-80NB-300-15 80NB 300LB 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 1 0
6 13-2919-8 UNIT 11 VALVE 2919 PIPE 8 1 18.13
7 13-2919-7 UNIT 13 VALVE 2919 PIPE 7 1 41.18
8 13-2919-6 UNIT 13 VALVE 2919 PIPE 6 1 104.20
9 13-2919-5 UNIT 13 VALVE 2919 PIPE 5 1 87.49